46
Differential Mode EMI Filter Arrays
PART NUMBER SYSTEM EXAMPLE
29 F 0303 0 T 0 -10
Material Type Product Code Part Size Code
Selected Dimension
Code
Additional
Description
Packaging Code
Additional
Description
Part
Number
Equivalent
Circuit
Diagram
(Page 47)
TYPICAL IMPEDANCE ( W ) Typical
Peak
Impedance
( W )
Typical
Peak
Impedance
Frequency
( MHz )
DCR
MAX
( W )
Rated I Max
(continuous)
mA
Z @
25 MHz
Z @
100 MHz
Z @
500 MHz
Z @
1 GHz
29F0303-0T0-10 2 180 266 278 215 288 200 0.01 8,000
29F0318-1SR-10 2 70 119 119 118 119 500 0.01 6,000